Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox G-Ubergangsstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement HNBR, Mehrkant
Modell 0211

Artikel 486 761

sw

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

r N I Qo

Lange
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

0f80a06e30c641f47b87295166427f2e282fb8f1

101 g
165,76 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend

22

34 mm

57 mm

34 mm
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